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16 Year Newspaper Advertising Executive with
Knight Ridder, McClatchy, Gannett

2X INMA Award 1st place winner for Best
Advertiser Results

Springfield Business Journal’s 40 under 40
June 2014 — youngest, and one of the most
tenured, Ad Directors in Gannett (6 years)
Top performing Ad Director over 2 years
combined 2012/2013.

Certified HubSpot Partner Agency

Something many don’t know about me: | am a
local Springfield painter and juried artist

Proud Founder of InboundStar.com | rty Goodnight

marty@inboundstar.com

i | InboundStar www.inboundstar.com

e SRS ... 417.771.7350



mailto:marty@inboundstar.com
http://www.inboundstar.com

FACT:

86% of consumers stated that
using a search engine allowed

them to learn something new or
Important that helped him/her
Increase his/her knowledge

SOURCE: Pew Research Center, Search Engine Use 2012 inboundST/‘fR




FACT:

Today, prospects have made
60% of their purchase

decision before even talking to
a sales rep

SOURCE: Corporate Executive Board inboundST/‘fR




Most Advertise with Us Links

CLASSIFIEDS JOBS CARS REAL ESTA @

Overcast

~d8° 5-day forecast

NEWS BUSINESS SPORTS OPINION RECORDS oBITS ARTS/LIFE

Council candidates participate in city-led Lt New
Sun 8:36 am in winter
storm warning area

orientation

Council set to consider revised
taxicab, ride-sharing service
regulations

inboundST/=R




Advertise

information about advertising in the

Special Features

Special Features 2015

ocal Rate Card [PD
Web Rate Card [POF)
g Adve § Rate Book{PDF)

More downloads:

Credit Application Form

Request For Contribution Form [PDF)

For more information about advertising In the
displayacl

is availabie in PDF form.

inboundST/=R




And this is what ProSpects see

Frequency Discounts”
) Display Repest Rates Save 25%

Jacy Wiedeeszy Sunday AT
: $11.96 | $14.85 I $1433 || $5.00
Display Rates w=-ovw iy s i
s e a0 ) Color Repeat Rates Save 25%
TG | FalCoor
$116.25 | $307.50

T0 EARN THE FREQUENCY DISCOUNT A rnt be & misimeam of 15 colume inches and oot
repaat within 1t darpy altw e Seat A8 price msention. Dol volurme Sectusty te not My

i Standbx:dvertisin : $9.00/col. inch
Repeat any ad wihoot copy dhanges 90 days of the

et eserner s e poblicaton days based on Save “%
Sace peadatyiity

» Weekly Standing Ads: $10.00/col. inch

Ady reat run 8 mnerum of ) consecutive days wihout topy
(hanges s must memare & misiewm of & column inches.  SAVE 41%

» Monthly Standing Ads: $7.65/col. inch

Ads rant run & mnrmues of 30 consecwtive days Ad e
ndioe copy iy be Shanged rviry 7 dany SWQ 55%

© E-mail: display@
Base opm Display Rates wm’yng‘mﬁ)r‘m%kx&m umdn‘g.m!g.v::d'

maket comeage Al st appesr in on 1he same Sunday
b lay Rates :
Display ) Frequency Color Rates:
Dty Weiren tay N ADD Suniiwy EXTRA I Cokd il o

$1595 $19.80 $19.10 $5.00 $125.00 $340.00

L Semay AT & o S gy 8 e ey ey el | aig Py ety B hesnay [re mie oy iy

» Color Rates » Sunday PULSE / OVATION:  $24.50/col. inch
| 1 Coven N (oo Ad rount 50 & minimue of § cobame Inches. RATE INCLUDES FULL COLON
Ad m wethout ¢ changes in the Vaednends o 4 32100
$155.00 | $410.00 e b o iy

Y Samery & re WY P
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Really?

N (o

AD SZE
DOUBLE
Full Page
Je Page
1/2 Page
Je. Halt

1/4 Page
Jr. Quarter
1/8 Page
Jr. Bighth
10 Wood
1/16 Page
Je. Sixteenth

1/32 Page

Sunday
na
na

$45581.00
$33439.40
$22,309.60
$16744.70
$12,191.60
$9,156.20
$6,120.80
$5,109.00
$4,097.20
$3,085.40
$2,073.60

Dally
n/a

na

$28,163.30
$20,666.42
$13,704.28
$10,358.21
§7,546.88
$5,672.66
§3,798.44
§3,173.70
$2,548.96
$1,924.22
$1,20048

Sunday
na

$32,434.88
$22,130.60
$16,242.44
$10,844.96
$8,146.22
$5,838.16
$4,466.12
§2,994.08
$2,503.40
§2,012.72
$1,522.04
$1,081.36

Dally
na
$21,853.76
§1491620
$10,951.88
$7317.92
$5,500.94
$4,01432
8302324
$2/032.16
$1,701.80
S1.3n.44
$1,041.08
sTo.72

Sundazy
$67,551.72
§31,20464
$21,201.80
$15,627.32
$10,43488

§7,838.66
$5,714.48
$4,298.36
8288224
$2410.20
$1,938.16
$1,466.12
$994.08

Daity
$4563840
$21,090.80
$14,396.00
$10,570.40
$7,06380
$5,31020
$3, 67560
$2,919.20
$1,96280
$1,644.00
$1,32520
$1,006.40
$687.60

Sunday
$66,090.28
$30,530.12
$20,831.90
$15,290.06
$10,210.04
§7670.03
$5,591.84
$4.206.38
$2820.92
$2359.10
$1897.28
$1435.46
$97364

Dally
$44,583.06
$20,603.72
$14,06390
$10,326.86
$5901.24
$5188.43
S3787.04
S2852.78
§$191852
$1,607.10
$129568
$984.26
7284

FPREMIUN PRSITIONG

A1 Strip
Section Front

PLEASE CALL YOUR ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE FOR RATES & TERMS

inboundST/=R




The Wrong Result

v'No value

v Price objections

v Finding information
IS difficult

v'Data overload

v'"No education

inboundST/R




No thanks, | think I'l BOURNCE.

inboundST/R




Bounce rate: An internet marketing

term used in web traffic analysis. It represents
the percentage of visitors who enter the site
and “bounce” (leave the site) rather than
continue to view other pages within the same
Site.

How much can you afford for
prospects to “Bounce?”

inboundST/=R




Pop Quiz
- Q: How many views do you
have?

Q: Rates before value?

Q: Isthere a compelling
story?

Q: How would you rate the
experience prospects
have?

Q: Would you recommend
a prospect visit your
Advertise with Us page?

boundST/ R




How could you
InCrease your:

 Close Rate

* Average
Transaction

 Average Frequency

within your

current scope?

inboundST/R




Sell your value better at a point
where your prospects are

considering you

inboundST/R




Point your prospects towards

educational resources where
your value Is demonstrated

Amazing
Content!

inboundST/R
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?7?? Prospects

45 Basic Contacts

15 Meaningful Contacts
5 Needs Assessments

3 Presentations

1 New Sale

Average Weekly Transaction = $1,000
Average Weeks Per Year = 3
1 New Sale = $3,000 Mboundsiar




?7?? Prospects

45 Basic Contacts

15 Meaningful Contacts
5 Needs Assessments

3 Presentations

1 New Sale

Where does the “Advertise with Us”

prospect fall in this sales funnel?
i STAR




What Happened...

... to the other 10 ‘-.
meaningful conversations l | 7’
= —~F

that could have been needs

536 Re r‘her 2 needs -
assessments that could ,.: g

have been presentations?

.. to other 2 presentations
that could have been sales?

Where’s the rest of the pipeline?

How much is that worth In opportunity?
inboundSTAR




What is Inbound Marketing?

Inbound marketing refers to marketing
activities that bring visitors in, rather than
marketers having to go out to get prospects'
attention. Inbound marketing earns the
attention of customers, makes the company
easy to be found, and draws customers to the
website by producing interesting content.

inboundST/R




http://youtu.be/evL5jaZx8vk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=evL5jaZx8vk



http://youtu.be/evL5jaZx8vk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=evL5jaZx8vk

The Inbound Methodology

ATTRACT CONVERT CLOSE DELIGHT

@ Promoters

Forms Events
Calis-to-Action Social Inbox
Landing Pages Smart Content

inboundST/R




The Buyers Journey

Awareness ConS|derat|on Decnsuon
Stage Stage Sta ge

Free Whitepaper
Free Guides & Tip-Sheets
Free eBooks
Free Checklists
Free Videos
Free Kits (combo of
above)

inboundST/R




Inbound Methodology Converts leads

Blog Landing Page
Call to Action Form Submlssmn

fovy fhe  Lewm  Vwe  tetar Weshon  Hep
inboundS /AR

ous “ASETELE Wit 11T Sege 113 e Tao Mertmemay;

PN T I Y i—"

T2 M St e b Do ST A BT S i G .

D

inboundS 1 A

'ﬂlm—lm-‘l'—mhﬂ’ FILL OUT THE FORM BELOW

DOWHNLOAD BEST PRACTICE

1 et Prue=e Fivt naerw *

LMY rort *

Make your
“Advertise with Us"”
Page a Lead Machine

This best pracbice Inative shows
how 10 el & compeling sales story
on your Advertise with Us page
withaut adding sta#, It 250 cutines
an muenple of bow to pener e
$120,000 in rew revenye

inboundST/=R




Prospects want relevant content

Thank you page
Content Delivery

Premium Content

HOME

Thank you! Click here to get your free Best
Practice!

mbouﬁ dST/R

Best Practice
Initiative: Bone Page lrad geoerstian Drroagh your “Advertse with Us” Page

A Presented by: Many Goodrlght, Feander of InbarsndSiarcomm & fammer medla sas ot

Overview: Tradzoasd adwetidng reverss coazevas to 2o chalinged vz peier paar 3nd
Il eetamves have Daes Ieoking 500 new a0l dyraoshc methods to grow advertising reveoos,
seline advertiniag revscie snd active adverzunrs. Medhs s sow Sorg maoe with leas ass s
‘cashers bavy hom chalerged t2 develny lerarvasve yelatiers (o sTreas reveroe. derrvase
wxperser and grow rarket shoy (s ose of S oot cxezpatithee markons we Ve v soe
Marheting resources wre siretched despie the agiress ive seed for Custooer Saomg material
Teepired to SoXTpete |1 8 comp b 3ad sepmerted marketplacs. The shift (n digeal markesng
delbes & aprecedaned sod the competision bs Sarce. Sikes sre Haviag gy to cprre sew
digital az! reverese wile navigabing extreme transttion to caxptare mor sedes with Jeas Secchwidsh

Tndny‘s Challenges for Media Sales Teams:
Nerw reveros 6 eogad red fow
Mow digtal reveer Le reguied now
Mew cabee 234 T kPtig reCTON S0 SHTE
A h-umm u Arxmed and you ten L et ades tiee froen the fell

W

inboundST/R




Content and the Buying Journey

Thank you page
Content Delivery

4

Consideration Decision
Content Offer Smart Forms Content Offer

- , .
The 8 Best “Advertise with Us” Pages... conecti ; Let's review how | can
R ‘ = i help you generate
«* : ;::en:‘:: ::::n:l:\:.e:duaxk {:, _

local leads?

/ resiirw pasunes you a few tooks
L YOuI C2N UL INtO Dractice now to
P penerate more local sales leads!

Download NoW!

Schedule a Free Consultation

>

inboundST/R




Advertise with Us |S Inbound

e Educational content

e Positive customer
experience

a’

S 557/ of young adults, 8
I 18-24, read newsq gmessre

Lead generation

Pipeline development
Value is established
Track sales and ROI

inboundST/R




Methodology + Content

Increase Your:

* Close Rate
* Average Transaction
 Average Frequency

THROUGH your
Advertise with Us Page

inboundST/R




The difference Inbound
. makes

http://www.news-leadermedia.com
Riverside Press
http://www.enterprisemedia.co

TN Media — The Nashville Tennessean
http://www.thmedia.com

San Diego Union-Times:
http://www.utsandiego.com/utads/
MSpark:

http://www.mspark.com

Dallas Morning News
http://dmnmedia.com

The Orange County Register
http://www.freedomnewsgroup.net/media-kits

inboundST/R



http://www.news-leadermedia.com
http://www.enterprisemedia.co
http://www.tnmedia.com
http://www.utsandiego.com/utads/
http://www.mspark.com
http://dmnmedia.com
http://www.freedomnewsgroup.net/media-kits

Looks Matter

Separate URL
Customer facing

Compelling, open
design

Easy navigation

' }q REGISTER
‘IMEDIA

Vary your calls-to-
action

: Big Ideas,
Pictures of people and ot

don’t push product Solutions

W el s yOur arketing erastments s

Vary content offer e e
format

inboundST/=R




Discover today’s customer journey B e S m a rt

Market to your
buyer

Walk the talk
MQL goals
. e Share testimonials
— Promote value
— Thought leadership

DEMOGRAPHIC ANALYSIS

GEOGRAPHIC RADIAL ANALYSIS

inboundST/R




Get Leads

Provide
educational
content

Put your media kit
behind a form

Conversion path
Accountability
Nurture leads

Free Marketing Ebook

Learn lessons from 7,000 businesses and their success
in Increasing website visitors and leads with Inbound
Marketing. Download your copy of Marketing
Benchmarks from 7,000 Businesses

Varketngserszmarcas toax - L

FREEDOM

NEWS GROUP

Hi Marty,

Thank you for downloading The Orange County Register Media Kit. Here's another link o
it. One of our Orange County Register representatives will be in contact with you shortly.

To keep up with Orange County Register deadlines, special sections, marketing tips and
more, subscribe to our marketing newslefter.

We look forward to speaking with you.

inboundST/=R




Build a robust Pipeline

Monthly traffic
Lead Count
Presentation Count

Closing Rate

Average Transaction
Average Frequency
Reverse your math
Drive visitors

inboundST/=R




What you can do right now

. Make experiences
positive

. Measure Advertise
with Us page traffic

. Value proposition

Put your media kit
oehind a form

Remove rates

inboundST/R




What you can in the next 90 Days

1. Stand alone URL

2. Outline prospect
purchase path

3. Sales team
responsibility
4. Client/prospect database

5. Learn about marketing
automation

inboundST/R




What you can do thiS year

. Develop content for all buyer journey stages
. Create forms for each content offer

. Build social media presence

. Direct outbound efforts to inbound efforts

. Begin driving traffic to your new site

. Make money

inboundST/=
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Learn More:

White Papers:

Turn your Advertise with Us page into your Top Performing Sales Prohttp://www.inboundstar.com/turn-your-
advertise-with-us-page-into-your-top-performing-sales-pro

8 Best Advertise with Us Pages and Why They are So Darn Good:
http://www.inboundstar.com/8-best-advertise-with-us-pages-media-sites-are-using-to-generate-local-leads

Website: www.inboundstar.com

Blog: http://www.inboundstar.com/blog

Newspaper Advertising Ideas:http://www.inboundstar.com/blog/inbound-marketing-strategies-that-drive-
newspaper-advertising-ideas

Inbound Explained in 1 Minute:
http://www.inboundstar.com/blog/how-inbound-marketing-in-springfield-works-explained-in-1-minute

LinkedIn for InboundStar: https://www.linkedin.com/company/inboundstar
LinkedIn for Marty Goodnight: https://www.linkedin.com/in/martygoodnight
Google+: https://plus.google.com/+Inboundstar/posts

Twitter: @inboundstar

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/pages/InboundStar/1543050619244095
Email: marty@inboundstar.com

Phone/text: 417-771-7350

inboundST/=R



http://www.inboundstar.com/turn-your-advertise-with-us-page-into-your-top-performing-sales-pro
http://www.inboundstar.com/8-best-advertise-with-us-pages-media-sites-are-using-to-generate-local-leads
http://www.inboundstar.com
http://www.inboundstar.com/blog
http://www.inboundstar.com/blog/inbound-marketing-strategies-that-drive-newspaper-advertising-ideas
http://www.inboundstar.com/blog/how-inbound-marketing-in-springfield-works-explained-in-1-minute
https://www.linkedin.com/company/inboundstar
https://www.linkedin.com/in/martygoodnight
https://plus.google.com/+Inboundstar/posts
https://www.facebook.com/pages/InboundStar/1543050619244095
mailto:marty@inboundstar.com

